05/13/2024 9:24 pm 24-007427 Memo: K9 Activity Billy Boyd W Stone Dr//Clinchfield St Closed

05/14/2024 12:16 am  24-007434 Memo: K9 Activity Billy Boyd 3640 Fort Henry Dr Closed
05/14/2024 12:50 am 24-007435 Arrest For Other Agency - Sullivan Malone,Joseph 128 W Stone Dr Cleared By Arrest
05/14/2024 12:50 am 24-007436 Drug Equipment Violation J. Patton 128 W Stone Dr Cleared By Arrest
05/14/2024 12:05 am 24-007437 All Other Traffic Offenses A.Blevins 3636 Fort Henry Dr Cleared By Arrest
05/14/2024 1:00 am 24-007438 Memo: Welfare Check William Tully 5 Interstate 26 Closed
05/14/2024 2:28 am 24-007439 Memo: Disturbance/Domestic T. Copas 372 Lynn Ave Closed
05/14/2024 9:15 am 24-007440 Drug Equipment Violation R.J. McDonald Stonegate Rd//Clinton St Cleared By Arrest

05/14/2024 9:22 am 24-007441 Arrest For Other Agency - Sullivan R.J. McDonald Stonegate Rd//Clinton St Cleared By Arrest

05/13/2024 8:38 pm 24-007447 Theft from Building B. Addington 505 Dale St Closed
]
05/14/2024 11:24 am  24-007449 Memo: K9 Activity Bates 328 Barnett Dr Closed

05/14/24 11:06 am 24-007450 Crash: Property damage (over $400) M McGuire Memorial Blvd//Stratford Rd Pending

05/14/2024 11:06 am  24-007451 All Other Traffic Offenses M McGuire Memorial Blvd//Stratford Rd Cleared By Arrest
05/14/2024 11:00 am 24-007452 Memo: Police Information Meccluskey 4100 W Stone Dr Closed

05/14/24 12:13 pm 24-007454 Crash: Property damage (over $400) M McGuire N Eastman Rd//1701 E Stone Dr Pending

05/14/2024 12:11 pm  24-007455 Memo: Disturbance Umbarger 1212 N Eastman Rd Closed

05/14/2024 1:35 pm 24-007458 Trespassing General B. Addington 509 Dale St Cleared By Arrest

05/14/2024 2:05 am 24-007462 Theft from Building Jeffers 941 Chadwick Dr Active
05/14/2024 2:00 pm 24-007464 Memo: Police Information Mccluskey Ridgefields Rd//Chippendale Rd Closed
05/14/2024 2:12 pm 24-007465 Trespassing General Umbarger 818 Oak St Cleared By Arrest
05/14/24 2:44 pm 24-007466 Crash: Property damage (under $400) M McGuire Wateree St//1200 Wateree St Pending

05/14/2024 3:16 pm 24-007468 Memo: Disturbance B. Addington 124 Bloomingdale Pike Closed

04/22/2024 12:00 am  24-007469 Fraud/False Pretenses/Swindle Mccluskey 212 Lewis Ln Active
]
05/14/2024 3:30 pm 24-007471 Memo: Lost Property Bailey 937 E Stone Dr Closed

05/14/24 4:00 pm 24-007473 Crash: Property damage (over $400) Hudgins Lynn Garden Dr//May Ave Pending

05/14/2024 4:12 pm 24-007474 MVT/Motorcycle, Go Cart, Etc. E. Hulse 1524 Kings Rd Active

05/14/2024 4:30 pm 24-007475 Shoplifting/Misdemeanor J. Carter 2626 E Stone Dr Cleared By Arrest
05/14/2024 8:00 am 24-007476 Vandalism/Misdemeanor S. Large 1049 Lynn Garden Dr Closed

05/14/2024 5:23 pm 24-007477 Arrest For Other Agency - Sullivan Bailey E Center St//Mapleoak Ln Cleared By Arrest



05/14/2024 5:53 pm
05/14/2024 5:56 pm
05/14/2024 5:10 pm
05/14/2024 6:29 pm
05/14/2024 5:25 pm
05/07/2024 12:00 pm
05/14/2024 2:50 am
05/14/2024 7:41 pm
05/14/2024 7:49 pm
05/14/2024 8:26 pm
05/13/2024 7:30 am
05/14/2024 10:52 pm

05/15/2024 12:00 am
05/15/24 1:26 am

05/14/2024 9:00 pm
05/15/2024 2:15 am

24-007479
24-007480
24-007481
24-007482
24-007483
24-007484
24-007485
24-007486
24-007487
24-007488
24-007489
24-007490

24-007492
24-007493

24-007495
24-007496

Memo: Police Information
Memo: Police Information
Memo: Disturbance
Memo: Police Information
Theft from Building
Burglary/Non-residential
Theft from Building
Memo: Disturbance
Trespassing General
Order of Protection Violation
Stalking

Trespassing General

All Other Traffic Offenses
Crash: Property damage (over $400)

MVT/Passenger Vehicle
Memo: Disturbance

Cassidy Brown
B. Lawson

R. McDonald
A. Wheeler
Holliday
Robert Mills
R. McDonald
Buchanan
W. Hall
Robert Mills
Buchanan
Holliday

R. McDonald
J. Magdziuk

J. Magdziuk
Robert Mills

2010 Independence Way
805 Lynn Garden Dr
1006 Elizabeth St

200 Shelby St

1840 Meadowview Pkwy
1540 Granby Rd

4401 W Stone Dr

1921 Bowater Dr

818 Oak St

941 Chadwick Dr

829 Indian Trail Dr

818 Oak St

Gibson Mill Rd//Cassel Dr

615 Lovedale Dr//Lovedale Dr

1421 Belmont Dr
1017 W Stone Dr

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Cleared By Arrest
Cleared By Arrest
Active
Cleared By Arrest

Cleared By Arrest
Pending

Active
Closed



